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CONSTRUCTION ISSUE

NOTES

No implied license exists. This drawing should not be
used to calculate areas for the purposes of valuation.
All dimensions to be checked on site by the
contractor and such dimensions to be their
responsibility.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all
other contract documents and specifications and all
other consultants drawings. All levels and
dimensions should be checked on site

All work must comply with relevant British Standards
and Building Regulations requirements Drawing
errors and omissions to be reported to the architect
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KEY OF INDICATIVE MATERIALS

1.

2.

o~

Shutter Sun Control, HunterDouglas
Slimline System or similar

Window subject to Window
Schedule

Flashing Powder Coated Metal
Cladding (Subject to manufacturer's
specifications)

Breathable Membrane

Powder Coated Metal Cladding
System (Subject to manufacturer's
specifications)

Metal Profile (Subject to
manufacturer's specifications)

Rigid Insulation Board

200mm Plank + 50mm Structural
Screed (Subject to S.E. specifications)

9.

10.
1.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

Horizontal Fire Break

100mm Blockwork

L-shaped profile. Forms the
perimeter structure of ceilings
Lintel (Subject to S.E.
specifications)

Insulated Cavity Closer
Mineral Wool Infill

Masonry Support

MDF board with PerfectSense
Matt finish (Subject to joinery
specifications) or similar

MDF skirting board

15mm Engineered Hardwood
Timber Flooring System
Underlay

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

40mm Gyvlon Screed or

similar

Ceiling Hanger Brackets

25mm Insulation
Resilient Layer

Suspended Plasterboard

Ceiling
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4 === e =l ==n' 1. Shutter Sun Control, HunterDouglas 9. Structure (Subject S.E. 20. Geotextile Membrane
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specifications) 12. 100mm Blockwork BSC94 or similar Date May 2020
. . 3. Powder Coated Metal Cladding 13. Mineral Wool Infill 24. Rigid Insulation Scale 1:5@ A1 or 1:10 @A3
TN O] ELEVAT|ON 1:75 : Balcony-Shutter b 03 TERRACE DETAIL 1:5 System (Subject to manufacturer's 14. Masonry Support Project  MARINA ICES
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(Subject to S.E. Specifications) 17. Timber batten (Subject to DrawingNo.  pgpq  |Rev. _
6.  75x20mm Steel Bar, Continuous Manufacturer Specifications) _
welded to SHS profile. 18. Timber Decking Board Drawn Approved | Signed
7. Horizontal Fire Break 19. Adjustable Pedestal (Subject to
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PLANNING ISSUE

NOTES

No implied license exists. This drawing should not be
used to calculate areas for the purposes of valuation.
All dimensions to be checked on site by the
contractor and such dimensions to be their
responsibility.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all
other contract documents and specifications and all
other consultants drawings. All levels and
dimensions should be checked on site

All work must comply with relevant British Standards
and Building Regulations requirements Drawing
errors and omissions to be reported to the architect
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KEY OF INDICATIVE MATERIALS

1.

Aown

Powder Coated Metal Cladding -
Roof Parapet coping (Subject to
manufacturer's specifications)
Facing Bricks

Masonry Support

Flashing Powder Coated Metal
Cladding (Subject to manufacturer's
specifications)

Metal Profile (Subject to
manufacturer's specifications)
Pure Vista model Origin-R Channel
Base Drilled

75x20mm Steel Bar, Continuous
welded to SHS profile.

Timber Decking Board

10.

1.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

Adjustable Pedestal (Subject to
Manufacturer Specifications)
Timber batten (Subject to
Manufacturer Specifications)
Damp Proof Membrane
Geotextile Membrane
70x70x6.3mm SHS, 1-2m max
centres (Subject to S.E.
Specifications)
175x100x12mm Plate (Subject
to S.E. specifications)

Rigid Insulation

Breathable Membrane

Rigid Insulation Board

Metsec Head Framing within

Steel Structure with Mineral

Wool Board Full Fill
19. Powder Coated Metal

Cladding System (Subject

to manufacturer's

specifications)

20. Shutter Sun Control,
HunterDouglas Slimline
System or similar

21. Window subject to
Window Schedule

22. Insulated Cavity Closer
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